

Achizitie materiale electrice

I.D.: 55591552

Data publicarii	30.03.21	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 339,92 RON - 339,92 RON

Descriere: 1. TRANSF.230V/24V 160VA - 1 BUC X 92.4370 RON/BUC = 92.44 RON 2. BTR.VARTA LR6 AA - 12 BUC X 2.5210 RON/BUC = 30.25 RON 3. LAMPA PORT. CORD.10M - 1 BUC X 32.7731 RON/BUC = 32.77 RON 4. MORSETE 1.5MM - 2 BUC X 3.3613 RON/BUC = 6.72 RON 5. MORSETE 2.5MM - 2 BUC X 4.2017 RON/BUC = 8.40 RON 6. COLIER 292X3.6MM ALB - 2 SET X 7.9832 RON/SET = 15.97 RON 7. DOZA S-BOX406 19X14X7 IP55 - 1 BUC X 17.6471 RON/BUC = 17.65 RON 8. MTR10/3 1M 3:1 TUB TERMO ADEZIV - 1 BUC X 14.2857 RON/BUC = 14.29 RON 9. COPEX MET+PVC 21MM - 10 ML X 2.3529 RON/ML = 23.53 RON 10. PRIZA AG ALB PT - 1 BUC X 9.2437 RON/BUC = 9.24 RON 11. COLIER 200X2.5MM ALB - 1 SET X 5.0420 RON/SET = 5.04 RON 12. IZOLER 20M TRACON - 3 BUC X 2.9412 RON 13. MYYM 4X4 - 10 ML X 7.4790 RON/ML = 74.79 RON TOTAL PACHET: 339.92 RON